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Basalt rock with trace mineralisation

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value

Certified value

GEO-GMO-05

Powder 10g or 1 kg

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter

Molybdenum (Mo)

Copper (Cu)
Silver (Ag)
Lead (Pb)
Zinc (Zn)
Bismuth (Bi)
Arsenic (As)

Antimony (Sb)

CAS number
[7439-98-7]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-22-4]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-69-9]
[7440-38-2]
[7440-36-0]

Concentration/Value
0,00277

0,0639

0,000088

0,0013

0,0087

0,0011

0,0013

0,00005
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